
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

Tony Federal #060 I * 3D~Q\5^Z\*2it> 
Eddy County, New Mexico 22>\Q'FNL725' FWk UL'» tf-flS'3>£ 

180 1.80 0.80 1.40 2.52 2.52 
344 1.64 0.60 1.05 1.72 4.24 
525 1.81 0.50 0.88 1.58 5.83 
711 1.86 0.40 0.70 1.30 7.13 
995 2.84 0.70 1.23 3.48 10.61 
1217 2.22 0.75 1.31 2.91 13.52 
1470 2.53 1.20 2.10 5.31 18.83 
1690 2.20 0.80 1.40 3.08 21.91 
1942 2.52 0.20 0.35 0.88 22.80 
2165 2.23 0.90 1.58 3.51 26.31 
2449 2.84 1.10 1.93 5.47 31.77 
2670 2.21 1.80 3.15 6.96 38.74 
2838 1.68 1.30 2.28 3.82 42.56 
3045 2.07 1.70 ' 2.98 6.16 48.72 
3371 3.26 1.20 2.10 6.85 55.56 
3466 0.95 1.60 2.80 2.66 58.22 
3730 2.64 1.50 2.63 6.93 65.15 
3951 2.21 1.20 2.10 4.64 69.79 
4128 1.77 1.10 1.93 3.41 73.20 
4233 1.05 0.90 1.58 1.65 74.85 
4475 2.42 1.10 1.93 4.66 79.51 
4727 2.52 1.30 2.28 5.73 85.25 
5023 2.96 1.50 2.63 7.77 93.02 
5233 2.10 1.20 2.10 4.41 97.43 
5486 2.53 1.50 2.63 6.64 104.07 
5738 2.52 1.10 1.93 4.85 108.92 
6002 2.64 1.40 2.45 6.47 115.39 
6212 2.10 2.50 4.38 9.19 124.57 
6360 1.48 2.80 4.90 7.25 131.83 
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MAY 1 4 2015 

RECEIVED 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ^ L L H. a v of f y \ ^ ^ W £ ] T , 2014 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 


